Siberian molds : MHH/KIIII 5445024277/544501

633210 Novosibirsk region, Berdsk o
89/13 Lenin St. office 301 &
tel. +7(983)304-23-35 TporyapHbie
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E-mail: tfs2011@mail.ru

www.tfs54.ru

Price list from 01.01.22

quantity pleec:s Price in
Product name Size, mm Photo in the P rubles for
ackage square 1 piece
P meter
Forms for paving slabs 300x300
300x300x30 10 11 110,00p.
2 doski NEW

300x300x50* 10 11 120,00p.
300x300x30 10 11 105.00p.

2 doski
300x300x50* 10 11 115.00p.
300x300x30 10 11 120.00p.

3 doski
300x300x50* 10 11 130.00p.
300x300x30 10 11 120.00p.

Anapa
300x300x50* 10 11 130.00p.
300x300x30 10 11 120.00p.

Berd'
300x300x50* 10 11 130.00p.
300x300x30 10 11 120.00p.
Bruk

300x300x50* 10 11 130.00p.




Gal'ka

Gladkaya

Ibica

Kaliforniya
(gladkaya)

Kaliforniya derevo

Kaliforniya
kamen'

Kaliforniya
(shagren')

Krokodil

Laguna

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

110.00p.

120.00p.

140.00p.

150.00p.

110.00p.

120.00p.

120.00p.

130.00p.

110.00p.

120.00p.

110.00p.

120.00p.

120.00p.

130.00p.

110.00p.

120.00p.

120.00p.

130.00p.



Mostovaya

Neskol'zyashchaya

Obereg

Osen'

Osen'

Penek

Polennica

Pol'skaya

Siciliya

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

D 300

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

120.00p.

130.00p.

110.00p.

120.00p.

100.00p.

110.00p.

110.00p.

120.00p.

110.00p.

120.00p.

130.00p.

110.00p.

120.00p.

110.00p.

120.00p.

110.00p.

120.00p.



Slanec

Srez

Fazenda

Fantaziya

Florida

Florida derevo

Chernomorskaya

Egida

Yalta

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

300x300x30

300x300x50*

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

110.00p.

120.00p.

110.00p.

120.00p.

110,00p.

120,00p.

110.00p.

120.00p.

110.00p.

120.00p.

110.00p.

120.00p.

110.00p.

120.00p.

110.00p.

120.00p.

110.00p.

120.00p.



Forms for tactile tiles 300x300

Prodol'nye rify

Diagonal'nye rify

Konusoobraznye
rify

Kvadratnye rify

300x300x50

300x300x50

300x300x50

300x300x50

Forms for paving slabs 600x300

9 kirpichej

Antaliya

Barselona

200x100x60 -

omit.

600x300x60

600x300x60

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

6

150.00p.

150.00p.

150.00p.

150.00p.

390.00p.

340.00p.

340.00p.



Enisej

Klinker

Korabel'naya

Plaza

200x100x60 -
omiT.

Shapes for paving slabs tiles 500x500x50

12 dosok

Agora

Granit

Zebra

500x500x50

500x500x50

500x500x50

500x500x50

00 150x60 =
2mr.

10

10

10

10

10

320.00p.

390.00p.

380.00p.

300.00p.

420,00p.

420.00p.

380.00p.

420.00p.



Listopad

Mineral

Terrasnaya

Forms for paving stones of the "RETRO" series

Retro Nel (TFS-
polimer(T)

Retro Ne2 (TFS-
polimer(T)

Retro Ne3 (TFS-
polimer(T)

Retro Ne4 (TFS-
polimer(T)

500x500x50

500x500x50

500x500x50

240x240x50

240x120x50 -
21mT.

120x120x50 -
41T,

120x130x50 -
4mr.

10

10

10

10

10

10

4

4

4

17/17

17/34

17/68

24/96

420.00p.

440.00p.

420.00p.

220.00p.

220.00p.

220.00p.

220.00p.



Retro Ne5 (TFS-
polimer(T)

Retro Ne6 (TFS-
polimer(T)

Retro Ne7 (TFS-
polimer(T)

103x120x50 -
4mr.

88,5x120x50 -
4mrr.

120x57x50 -
6mT.

Forms for paving stones

Piter Nel

Piter Ne2

Piter Ne3

Lyuks

4 kamnya

200x200x30

200x100x30 -
21IT.

100x100x30 -
4mr.

320x220x40 -
3mIT.

200x150%x50 -
210T.

100x150x50 -
21IT.

10

10

10

30

30

10

10

24/96

24/96

24/144

25

25

25

11

220.00p.

220.00p.

220.00p.

100.00p.

100.00p.

100.00p.

350.00p.

170.00p.



Valdaj

Kreml'

Krym

Mal'ta

Marsel'

PrestizhNel

(kamennyj cvetok)

PrestizhNe2

(kamennyj cvetok)

SalairNel

400x200x50 -
2IIT.

300x150x50 -
2mir.

400x100x50 -
4mr.

150x150x50 -
4mr.

200x150x50 -
210T.

100x150x50 -
21IT.

315x230x40

315x230x40

300x300x50

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

450,00p.

150.00p.

480.00p.

170.00p.

170.00p.

450.00p.

450.00p.

170.00p.



SalairNe2

SalairNe3

SalairNe4

Sayany

Hakasiya

El'brus Nel

El'brus Ne2

El'brus Ne3

300x150x50 -
2mir.

200x150x50 -
21T.

100x150x50 -
21IT.

150x150x50 -
4mr.

200x200x50 -
4mr.

300x150x30 -
21T,

150x150x30 -
4mmr.

200x150x30 -
21T.

100x150x30 -
21IT.

300x100x30 -
3mIT.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

170.00p.

170.00p.

170.00p.

450,00p.

150.00p.

150.00p.

150.00p.

150.00p.



Forms for decorative and facing stone

Valaamskij
kamen'
TFS-polimer(M)

Valensiya

Vezuvian TFS-
polimer(M)

Modern

PrestizhNe3
(kamennyj cvetok)

Rakushka
TFS-polimer(M)

Skal'nik

Shervud

490x156x25 -
3mIT

500x500x25 -
6 DJIIEMEHTOB

460x460x25 -
61T

315x230x20

250x80x12 -
3T

250x80x12 -
3T

250x80x12 -
3mr

(o)}

10

10

20

20

20

10

16

16

16

1,100.00p.

400.00p.

1,200.00p.

220.00p.

400.00p.

180.00p.

100.00p.

100.00p.



Curbs

Bordyur
"SADOVYJ"

500x200x30

Porebrik
500x200x50
Porebrik derevo 500x200x50
Porebrik kamen' 500x200x50

Tile molds 400x400x50

8 kamnej 400x400x50
Bajkal 400x400x50
Rio 400x400x50

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

6

6

6

700.00p.

150.00p.

170.00p.

180.00p.

180,00p.

300.00p.

300.00p.

300.00p.



——F

Ripida 400x400x50 10 6 300.00p.
Talisman 400x400x50 10 6 300.00p.
Curly shapes for tiles

ZigZag 210*110*39 24 43 65.00p.
Dvorcovaya 220x260x60 12 28 90,00p.
Klever bol. 260x260x40 14 19 90.00p.
Klever mal. 190x190x40 24 34 60.00p.
Klyon 290x290x40 24 28 65.00p.
Kleopatra 300x200x40 12 24 75.00p.




Kostochka 220x135x40 36 40 65.00p.
MoaoTtok 225x135x40 24 40 65.00p.
Seliger 300x200x45 12 24 80,00p.
Soty derevo 200*200*40 24 45 60.00p.
Spinner 190*190*40 18 28 80.00p.
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